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Time Table of First Semaster (Fall Semester)

2023/2024

Saturday 23/9/2023 Online Students Registration
1 Saturday 30/9/2023 Start Studying and Start Registration with Academic
Advisors & Start Fees Paymemt
2 Saturday 7/10/2023 Start of Add &Drop with Academic Advisors
- Wednesday 11/10/2023 End of Registration
3 Saturday 14/10/2023 End of Add &Drop
4 Saturday 21/10/2023 End of Fees Payment
5 Saturday 28/10/2023 Start of Withdrawal
6 Saturday 4/11/2023 (Start of Periodical Exams / Course Work) with Studying
7 Saturday 11/11/2023
8 Saturday 18/11/2023
9 Saturday 25/11/2023
--- Thursday 30/11/2023 (End of Periodical Exams / Course Work) with Studying
10 Saturday 2/12/2023
11 Saturday 9/12/2023
- Thursday 14/12/2023 End of Withdrawal
12 Saturday 16/12/2023 Start of Practical Exams
[ 13 Saturday 23/12/2023
-- Thursday 28/12/2023 End of Lecture and Practical Exams
14 Saturday 30/12/2023 Start of Final Written and Oral Exams
--- Wednesday 24/1/2024 End of Final Written and Oral Exams
- Sunday 4/212024 Announcement of Results ‘I
Tuesday 71212024

» Vacations during the 1% Semester 2023/2024
Thursday, 12/10/2023 instead of Friday, 6/10/2023: 6" October Day

Program Director

With best wishes to all the students in the program

Vice Dean for Education
and Students Affairs
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Prof. Marwa S. El-Dahhan
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Prof. Rasha M. Barwa

The Dean

H.Ed

Prof . Manal M. Eid
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